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HIGH

SCOREPTS PPG%LWGP
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TRIPLES

W L %

601

0 0 4 0 4 02 2 212 4 75% 1,600 0% 100% 100%50% 50%2 80 0 66016 1001 John Twomley 2,800

4 0 0 0 4 03 2 213 3 81% 1,281 100% 0% 100%75% 50%1 0 0 51116 802 Erick Vega 2,681

2 0 1 1 4 03 2 112 3 80% 709 100% 50% 100%75% 67%1 0 89 24015 473 George Zaharias 1,809

1 0 2 0 2 12 0 07 2 78% 660 100% 100% 67%67% 0%1 0 0 4609 734 Carl Austin 1,460

0 1 0 1 2 02 0 04 2 67% 200 0% 0% 100%100% 0%0 0 0 2006 3314 Andy Van K 200

0 2 0 0 1 12 0 13 4 43% 140 0% 0% 50%100% 0%0 0 0 1407 2023 Shaft Matteo -160

0 0 0 1 1 00 0 01 2 33% 0 0% 0% 100%0% 0%1 0 0 03 024 Chuck Wagner -200

0 2 0 2 0 40 0 00 12 0% 0 0% 0% 0%0% 0%4 0 0 012 099  Team -1,600

7 5 7 5 18 614 6 652 32 62% 4,590 58% 58% 75%58% 50%10 80 89 66084 55SNIPERS

1 0 2 0 1 22 0 16 4 60% 900 100% 100% 33%67% 0%1 0 0 40010 905 John Henderson 1,400

2 1 0 0 2 21 1 36 8 43% 300 67% 0% 50%33% 25%2 0 0 10014 2114 Tito Smoudianis 200

0 0 1 0 0 11 0 02 1 67% 0 0% 100% 0%100% 0%0 0 0 03 014 Debbie Crocco 200

0 2 0 0 1 02 0 03 2 60% 229 0% 0% 100%100% 0%0 0 0 2295 4619 Melisa Cucos 129

0 0 1 2 1 21 0 03 6 33% 300 0% 33% 33%33% 0%2 0 0 2009 3321 Conor Beaty -100

0 1 1 2 1 34 0 36 9 40% 300 0% 33% 25%100% 0%0 0 0 20015 2024 Dom Oliveri -200

1 0 0 1 0 10 1 22 6 25% 200 100% 0% 0%0% 33%2 0 0 2008 2524 Melanie Dunic -200

0 2 1 1 0 30 1 02 9 18% 200 0% 50% 0%0% 100%3 0 0 20011 1831 Jeanine Geoghegan -700

0 2 0 0 0 41 0 01 8 11% 0 0% 0% 0%33% 0%2 0 0 09 033 Gina Crocco -900

4 8 6 6 6 1812 3 931 53 37% 2,429 33% 50% 25%50% 25%12 0 0 40084 29DRUNKEN SAILORS

2 0 0 0 2 00 2 06 2 75% 241 100% 0% 100%0% 100%2 0 0 2418 306 Freddy Figueroa 841

1 0 0 1 2 02 0 05 1 83% 400 100% 0% 100%100% 0%0 0 0 2006 677 Matt Olson 800

0 0 1 0 1 01 1 04 0 100% 100 0% 100% 100%100% 100%0 0 0 1004 258 Jamie Shields 600

0 0 1 1 1 11 2 05 3 63% 300 0% 50% 50%50% 100%1 0 0 2008 389 Kim Weisberg 500

1 1 0 0 2 01 0 04 2 67% 240 50% 0% 100%50% 0%1 0 0 1406 4010 Curtis Cote 440

1 0 0 0 0 11 1 03 1 75% 134 100% 0% 0%100% 100%0 0 0 1344 3411 Bret Kreidman 434

0 0 0 2 2 00 0 02 4 33% 0 0% 0% 100%0% 0%2 0 0 06 028 Patrick Dermott -400

5 1 2 4 10 26 6 029 13 69% 1,415 83% 33% 83%50% 100%6 0 0 24142 34HAS BEEN'S

Individual rank is determined by the following formula: ((Total Wins less Total Losses)  (each singles win or loss is worth 200 points, doubles and triples are 100 points each)
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1 0 1 0 1 00 0 03 1 75% 0 100% 100% 100%0% 0%1 0 0 04 012 John Marcotte 400

1 0 0 0 0 21 1 03 2 60% 140 100% 0% 0%100% 100%0 0 0 1405 2813 Bob Moran 340

0 0 1 0 0 00 0 01 0 100% 0 0% 100% 0%0% 0%0 0 0 01 014 Sean Killen 200

0 1 1 0 0 21 1 13 5 38% 360 0% 100% 0%50% 50%1 0 0 2408 4518 Norm Sparks 160

0 0 0 0 0 01 0 01 0 100% 0 0% 0% 0%100% 0%0 01 020 Bill Moran 100

0 0 0 0 0 10 0 00 1 0% 0 0% 0% 0%0% 0%0 0 0 01 021 Andy Gimeli -100

0 0 0 1 1 00 1 02 3 40% 0 0% 0% 100%0% 100%2 0 0 05 024 Tom Killer Kilroy -200

0 1 0 0 0 10 0 00 3 0% 0 0% 0% 0%0% 0%1 0 0 03 028 Luke Man Lynch -400

0 2 0 0 0 21 0 11 6 14% 200 0% 0% 0%50% 0%1 0 0 2007 2930 Roy McGinnnis -500

0 0 0 2 0 20 0 10 7 0% 200 0% 0% 0%0% 0%2 0 0 2007 2931 Jesse Gomez -700

2 4 3 3 2 104 3 314 28 33% 900 33% 50% 17%33% 50%8 0 0 24042 21THE NOT WELL MEN

Individual rank is determined by the following formula: ((Total Wins less Total Losses)  (each singles win or loss is worth 200 points, doubles and triples are 100 points each)


